
 

 

 

Next Week at Monterey  
 
Monday, April 29 

• Gr. 7, Div. 8 Sexual Health Presentation # 1~ 9:00 – 10:15am 

• Gr. 7 Div. 9 Sexual Health Presentation # 1 ~ 10:45 – 12:00pm 

• MMPA Mtg 7:30 – 8:30pm (Music Room)  
 

Tuesday, April 30 

• Early Dismissal @ 1:54pm 

• Student-Led Conferences ~4:00 – 6:30pm 
 

Wednesday, May 1 

• Bears/Ravens/Orcas ~ Exploratory Rotation #5 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, May 2 

• Brainstorm Session #4 PM Adv. & Blk 4 
 

Friday, May 3 
 

Upcoming Events  
Earthquake Drill This Week 
 

Monday, May 6 

• Div. 8 Green Kayak #5 @ Turkey Head All Day 

• Gr. 7, Div. 10 Sexual Health Presentation # 1~ 9:00 – 10:15am 

• Gr. 7, Div. 11 Sexual Health Presentation # 1~ 10:45 – 12:00pm 
 

Tuesday, May 7 
 

Wednesday, May 8 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, May 9 

• Drum Making with Parent Volunteers ~ all day (MPR) 

• Brainstorm Session #5 PM Adv. & Blk 4 
 

Friday, May 10 
 

MMPA Music Bingo Night 

Please join the MMPA to 

support the music program 

on Tuesday, May 14th 

6:45pm – 9:00pm 

Monterey Middle School Gym 

All Monterey Families 

Welcome 

Prizes, snacks & lots of fun! 

Tickets now available: 
https://bit.ly/3UeQbzp 

A pair of Easton 

brand ice skates, 

size 10D are in our 

lost and found. 

If these belong to you, please 

come by the office to collect them. 

https://bit.ly/3UeQbzp

